Grafica de
onidos Iniciales

Nomibre: Fecha:

Crafica de Sonidos Iniciales

Dibuja otfra cosa que

Completa la grafica. )
comienza con la lefra Mm.

Dibujo otfra cosa que
comienza con la letra Ce.

Qwé sonido inicial aparece mass




Instructions: Print cards and sorfing mat on cardstock, cut
and laminate for durability. Makes several copies of
graphing sheets. Students will also need something to color
in their graph.

How to use: (2-4 players)

Prepare the game by mixing up all the picture cards. Place
them facedown in the blue box of the Initial Sound
Graphing card mat.

Object of the game: Each player takes a card during their
turn, places it face up in the red box and graphs the initial
sound of the picture. Each player does the same thing until
a player reaches 6 of the same initial sound on the graph.
Students then answer the rest of the questions.




Terms of Use

Graphics and fonts are copyright Dianne J. Hook
www.djinkers.com. DJ Inkers License #1212178032.

This product is for personal classroom use only. No commercial
use or sharing of this product through internet groups/blogs, list
servers, forums, offline groups, school district websites/servers, or
personal websites. Again, these may not be shared or passed

through e-mail or any graphic group or forum. No mass
production is permitted and not be sold on your personadl
website.

| hope your students enjoy this activity. I'd love to hear form
you. Visit my blog for more teaching ideas and resources:
http://teachingwithnancy.blogspot.com/

Thanks, Nancy



http://www.djinkers.com/
http://teachingwithnancy.blogspot.com/

Grafica de Sonidos Iniciales

coloque aqui las coloque aqui las
tarjetas mirando tarjetas mirando
hacia abajo hacia arriba
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Nombre; Fecha:

Grafica de Sonidos Iniciales

Dibuja ofra cosa que

Completa la grdfica. .
P S comienza con la letra Mm.

Dibuja otra cosa que
comienza con la letra Cc.

sQué sonido inicial aparece mds?




Nombre; Fecha:

Grafica de Sonidos Iniciales

Completa la gréfica. Dibuja otfra cosa que

comienza con la letra Mm.,
6
5
4
3
2 L
Dibuja ofra cosa que
1 comienza con la lefra Cc.
i I m C P

5Qué sonido inicial aparece mdas?e




Nombre; Fecha:

Grafica de Sonidos Iniciales

Completa la gréfica. Dibuja otfra cosa que

comienza con la letra Pp.
6
5
4
3
2 L
Dibuja ofra cosa que
1 comienza con la lefra Tt.
i I m C P

5Qué sonido inicial aparece mdas?e




Nombre; Fecha:

Grafica de Sonidos Iniciales

Completa la gréfica. Dibuja otfra cosa que

comienza con la letra L.
6
5
4
3
2 L
Dibuja ofra cosa que
1 comienza con la lefra Tt.
i I m C P

5Qué sonido inicial aparece mdas?e




Nombre; Fecha:

Grafica de Sonidos Iniciales

Completa la gréfica. Dibuja otfra cosa que

comienza con la letra Cc.
6
5
4
3
2 L
Dibuja ofra cosa que
1 comienza con la lefra Pp.
i I m C P

5Qué sonido inicial aparece mdas?e




